ABRASIVE COMPOUNDS
C
om
po
un
d
162Tel: +662-030-0092   Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com   Email: sale@sunrisegr.com   LINE: @sunrisegroup

Order Code 16AB-10B 16AB-12B 16AB-18B 16AB-1014R 16AB-1225R 16AB-1218T 16AB-1218H 16AB-0610K
DxT 10 12 18 10x14 12x25 12x18 12x18 6x10
Order Code 16AB-0814K 16AB-1014K 16AB-1220K
DxT 8x14 10x14 12x20
แกน 3 มม.
Shanks 3 mm.
ABRASIVE COMPOUNDS
C
om
po
un
d
164Tel: +662-030-0092   Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com   Email: sale@sunrisegr.com   LINE: @sunrisegroup
Felt Bobs (6mm) — ลูกสักหลาดแกน 6มม.
Polishing Felt
แกน 6 มม.
Shanks 6 mm.
Order Code D T
16AC-1225A 12 25
16AC-1525A 15 25
16AC-2025A 20 25
16AC-2530A 25 30
Order Code D T
16AC-1520C 15 20
16AC-2025C 20 25
16AC-2030C 25 30
Order Code D T
16AC-1525K 15 25
16AC-2025K 20 25
16AC-2530K 25 30
Order Code W T L
16AB-R06 6 6 25
16AB-R10 10 10 35
16AB-R12 12 12 45
Order Code W T L
16AB-S06 6 6 100
16AB-S10 10 10 100
Order Code D T
16AC-3208E 32 8
16AC-4010E 40 9.6
Felt Sticks — แท่งสักหลาด
Polishing Felt
แท่งสักหลาดแบบแท่งยาวสำาหรับการขัดด้วยมือ
และแบบยึดแกน 3มม.สำาหรับขัดด้วยเครื่อง

Assemble the disc with mandrel to use with rotary grinder
Polishing Felt
Order Code 16AK-300 16AB-2503E 16AB-2504E 16AB-2505E
แกน 3มม.
Mandrel 3mm
Wood Polishing Bobs — ไม้ขัดงานมีแกน
Polishing Wood
Order Code 16AFM-01 16AFM-02 16AFM-03 16AFM-04 16AFM-05
DxT 4x13 5x13 6x16 8x16 10x16
แกน 3 มม.
Shanks 3 mm.
Order Code D Length
16AFW-01H 3.2
150
16AFW-02H 4.7
16AFW-03H 6.4
16AFW-04H 9.5
Order Code T W Length
16AFW-05H 6.4 6.4
150
16AFW-06H 3.2 6.4
16AFW-07H 3.2 9.5
16AFW-08H 6.5 12.7
Lapping Wood Stick — ไม้ขัดงาน
Polishing Wood
แท่งกลม
Round Stick
แท่งเหลี่ยม
Rectangle Stick
ABRASIVE COMPOUNDS
C
om
po
un
d
166Tel: +662-030-0092   Fax: +662-324-3190
Website: www.sunrisegr.com   Email: sale@sunrisegr.com   LINE: @sunrisegroup
Polishing Nylon
Polishing Brushes — แปรงขัดงาน
แกน 3 มม.
Shanks 3 mm.Order Code Diameter
16AFB-01 4.8
16AFB-02 6.4
Order Code Diameter
16AFB-03 19
16AFB-04 25.4
Order Code Diameter
16AFB-05 14.3
16AFB-06 25.4
Diamond Core Drills —  ดอกสว่านคอร์ดริล เคลือบเพชร
Synthetic Diamond
Order Code Grit #
D